A Reliable Source of Temperature Measurement and Control
PROCESS CONTROLLERS
SLEEK 922A
Process controllers play an important part in any
process industry. Quick and accurate measurement
/ control of a process parameter will improve the
final product quality, reliability and reduce rejection.
Process indication and control is therefore one of

192 105 186 186
929296
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Sleek 922 X1 X2 X3
A - 25 mm
B - 50 mm
Display Height
1 -  Pt - 100
2 -   J type T/C
3 -  K type T/C
4 -   R type T/C
5 -  4 to 20 mA
6 -  Other
Input
o0 -  -100 to 200 C
o1 -  0 to 400 C
o2 -  0 to 600 C
o3 -  0 to 1200 C
o4 -  0 to 1600 C
5 -  Other
Range
X4
1 -  230 V AC
2 - 110 V AC
3 -  24 V  AC
4 -  24 V  DC
5 -  Other
Power Supply
Ordering eg. Sleek 922A - 111
Temperature controller Sleek 92
Setpoints        -   Two                      (2)
Display Height    -   25 mm                (A)
Input                -  Pt - 100              (1)
o oRange              -   0 C to 400 C       (1)
Power Supply -   230 V AC          (1)
Pt - 100
Thermocouples
Thermowells
Compensating Cables
Alarm Annunciators
Automation Panels
BACK END SAME RANGE FRONT END
ON/OFF Controllers
Dual Channel Controllers
PI Controllers
Field Mounting Controllers
Profile Controllers
A
L
S
O
 S
E
L
E
C
T
ES
D
 .
..
Depth including terminals
PT 100 / TC 4 - 20 mA